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
let us show you this 3 bedroom home
located In noover school dlst. Trans-

portation right by the door. Only I
years old. owner aaya
sell, even If he haa to take as little as
(500 down. Total price only 85500.

"BRAND NEW"
Large 3 bedroom home located on a
good sited lot that really gives you a
wonderful view of Salem. A real spot
for your TV set. Large double gar-

age. If you appreciate a roomy home

with a spectacular view this should
Interest you at a price of $13,500.

REIMANN
REALTORS

T.OANS AND INSURANCE
Ml B. High St. Phone
Phone Evenings and Sunday

clH'

WASHINGTON DISTRICT
t.t mnr r hi id ren nloy ft new school,
while living In ft most charming 2 b.r.
home, lovely kltcnen. eep oinim ruum,

fireplace, auto heat.
mtllfiM COLLEOE DIST.

Tam. i.rtt straw At. R.R. berries, fine

lawn A shrub. See this well built
home only live years old, 3 br., r.p.,
Carpet, att. gar., patio. Out of atate
owner must sell.

MI ON HILL-TO- P WEST

jujit finished 2 br home, by better
builder. Lb. Kitchen Plumbed for auto
washer. Fire place. H. W. floors. Will

accept late model car. Pticea oeiow
P. H. A.

KINOWOOD HEIGHTS
Here Is a fine 2 br home below re-

placement cost. Lg. lot from street
to street. Att. gar plus carport. Own-

er moving to farm. See this large
home now.

JOE HUTCHISON REALTOR
efti Ednewater

Phone 45743 or 241B9 CllJ

Home and Income
tee this Duplex with 100

ft. frontage facing a park. Late

built, Ige. rms. Has the appearance
of a beautiful home. house and

garase In the rear. All 3 units
attractive furnished and rented to
good tenants,

and Basement
J vi it listed. Lgs. Mv. rm. with fire-

place. Din. rm. and nook. King wood

Heights location. Price $13,500.

Sacrifice
Thu practically new home was Jusl

taken in on ft trade. If you want a
nice home for leu than cost,
call lion Cleary.
WALTER MUBORAVE REALTORS

1311 Edsewater. Ph. Eve.
cur

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY 1 P.M. 7 P M.

AT 20.15 KANSAS ST. 1WILT
IY TOM DALKR AND SONS.

CELEBRATING
MOTHER'S DAY

Plnel But remember, Mom worka 365

days a year. Let's modernise and find
her a new business location. Call us
for professional advice on how to
choose the riant home.

CADILLAC
SEE THIS CADILLAC ot homes. We
know you will love it Complete i

finest MAOKS carpeting and drapes
In harmonium colors. Double windows
and aluminum ecrrens tnrousnout
Smart tile bath, larve br., dn fin.
lined In redwood. Storase space ra
lore. Complete sprinkling svstem tn
lawn. Please! If vou want one of he
beit In Saiem, call ua for an appoint
went. PA peauttful entrance hall.

? DIGGER ?

TURN A SPADE In this garden spot
and you're in to stay. Lovely J Er
home In fine suburban neiahhorhood
Owner boiulit because he love t
aar.len. Now his health is gone Take
over tils eoil and attractive home for

?lff0. Terms can be airned.

IBrPyrllijiri;;i
lltO Fairgrounds Rosd

Keit to Willamette Vtliey Bent
Phone

Eve.
elU"

PRODUCE
GOOD MID POTATO! Oen.

p.snl any time now to July, 13 50 per
IM. Phillip, Bros . Rt. 8. Boa 41.
1 miles east 4 corner en Atat, 81

Ph. 4301. ff
FOR SAIF. netted ittn and Burbsnk

seed p.Matoev a 7T 100 lb.. Also No
1 estme II 15 50 !r. Onions
81 0 50 lbs. 5JJ0 foitiend Road. Plne

UI1C

ATTACH E13 CiAKAOE
Oo South on Commercial Just past Erlckson's Mkt., turn West on
Han nun Ave. fur about mile, then South one block, watch for
oprn bouse alsna.

"Mac' McDonald Representing
CLAUDE KILGORE

HE ALTO R
Phone Eve. As Sun. Ph. 441 56

SOLD
775 Hansen Ave.

1

Lots of Storage
DfslKiied for TV
Kiwtto Ranch Exterior
Trees
Bua by Door

'Entrance Hal
Awrax. 1349 Bq. Tt.
Hardwood Floors
Weatherstrlpped
Double rt

Dalit by James Afflntr

TMMED1ATK POtSfiEBSlON
SHAKE EXTEltlOH

e Bt'lLDEH WILL PIiANT LAWN
PRIC'El RICMrr AT 89TfO

VFRY EASY DOWN PAYMENT

Ph. ijuBerkm Ph. Sil

FOR SALE HOUSES
COKMU KNiilW). lMh A Madlsoo. 83100

Ph. Walt Socolofsky, Heal
EMate. mall?

IIV OW.NrH 4 bedrooms, f Itep'.at e,

hardwotd floors, double garage, good
lor st ion. Immediate paste a ion. can
get F H A alll

FA I R M 0 U X Tiff IT L
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